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MODULO PER ESERCIZI LIBERI 
 

COMPETITION  Order Appearance  

DATE  Preliminary  

PLACE  Final  

DATE  Solo  

CLUB  Duet  

ABBREVIATION  Team  

  Free Combination  

  Highlight Routine  

 

COMPETITORS FAMILY NAME, GIVEN NAME ACTUAL SWIMMERS ACTUAL SWIMMERS 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9./R    

10./R    

 Total Figure Actual Routine Competitors  

 Average Figure Score  

 Technical Routine Result  

 

FREE 

ROUTINE 

% Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 TOTAL –

HI / LO 

AVERAGE 

DIV BY 

(n*-2) 

*FACTOR  

EXECUTION 

SYNCHRONIZATION 

30%        3  

ARTISTIC 

IMPRESSION (Chor, 

music int, pres) 

40%        4  

DIFFICULTY 30%        5  
 TOTAL  

 

Deductions / Penalties  

Numbers of Team Members 4 5 6 7 8  
Deduction -2.0 -1.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 - 

TIMES Walk 

ON 

DECK 

TIME 

TOTAL ROUT 18.2.1-3 

TIME PEN 

18.2.4-6 

OTHER 
18.2.7 

BOTTOM 
18.2.8 

INTERR. 
18.2.9 

STACK 
 

     -1.0 -2.0 -2.0 -2.0  
      FREE ROUTINE RESULT  
Referee /Chief Recorder     FINAL RESULTS  
(N* = number of Judges)     FINAL PLACEMENT  


